
GENELEG  Summer open 4 Kiuruveden keilahalli
Finaalin I-vaihe x

Sija Kilpailija Seura I II III IV
Puhdas 

tulos
Tulos 

tasoituksella
Tas/ 
sarja Ero 1.

Ero II 
fin

Ero 
Edell.

1 Hautamäki Mikko PieBo 188 177 170 172 707 863 39
2 Salmela Juha-Matti HaKe 167 126 231 226 750 854 26 9 9
3 Tikkanen Antti-Matti ICE-BOW 217 226 184 183 810 830 5 33 24
4 Tossavainen Lauri Kiu-Ke 197 179 155 179 710 810 25 53 20
5 Tanjunen Jukka HaKe 194 181 166 171 712 808 24 55 2
6 Tossavainen Juha ICE-BOW 172 201 206 144 723 783 15 80 25
7 Luttinen Taisto Kiu-Ke 183 129 204 137 653 781 32 82 2
8 Reinikainen Jari ICE-BOW 235 172 161 179 747 779 8 84 2 2
9 Partanen Esko Kiu-Ke 127 167 151 170 615 743 32 120 38 36

10 Kokkonen Hannu ICE-BOW 130 166 158 182 636 716 20 147 65 27
11 Ahola Marko HaKe 115 142 131 165 553 689 34 174 92 27
12 Nyman Mikko Kierrehirmut 0 76 19
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